                              

                                             «Утверждаю»
Директор школы
Веневитина Т.Б.

Расписание 
уроков обучения на дому 
Женіс Әділбек
2016-2017 учебный год
10 «Б» класс
	День недели
	Предмет
	Время
	Ф.И.О.учителя


	Понедельник


	Химия (1,3)
Физика (1,3)

	10.30-11.15ч.
11.25-12.10ч.


	Радцевич С.А.
Радцевич С.А.

	Вторник 
	Алгебра 
Геометрия
Биология (2,4)
География (2,4)

	10.00-10-45ч.
10.55-11.40ч.
11.50-12.35ч.
12.45-13.30ч.
	Ореховская В.А
Ореховская В.А
Клименко М.Ю.
Клименко М.Ю.


	Четверг
	Казахский язык (2,4)
Казахская литература (2,4)

Русская литература
Русский язык

	10.30-11.15ч.
11.25-12.10ч.

12.20-13.05ч.
[bookmark: _GoBack]13.15-14.00ч.

	Сагитова Ж.С.
Сагитова Ж.С.

Маманова А.Ж.
Маманова А.Ж.

	Пятница
	Английский язык
Алгебра
История Казахстана (1,3)
История всемирная (1,3)
	10.30-11.15ч.
13.00-13.45ч.
13.55-14.40ч.
14.50-15.35ч.

	Тлеуленова З.О.
Ореховская В.А.
Шишлов М.И.
Шишлов М.И.






Общая недельная нагрузка – 10  часов.
Домашний адрес:  Береговая, д. 87,  
Классный руководитель:  Рауш О.И.
Контактный телефон:  60-73-13
ЗДУВР:Балыбердина И.В.

Роспись родителей_____________________       

